


Short	Track	Desert	Classic		
August	24th,	2019		

POSITION:	 NAME:	
Chief	Referee	 Alex	Johnson	

Assistant	Referee	 Glenn	Corso	
Assistant	Referee	 Jonathan	Valdivia	

Video	Replay	Referee	 Robert	Woodbury	
Competition	Director	 Derek	Parra	

Official	Starter	 Darin	O’Connell	
Official	Starter	 Tori	Fairbanks	
Official	Starter	 Garth	Linder	
Official	Starter	 Bryan	Willhoite	

	 	
	 	
HEAT	BOX	 Jamie	Meyer	
HEAT	BOX	 Erin	Johnson	
	 	
CHIEF	MANUAL	TIMER	 Melissa	Sorenson	
RECORDER	 Pam	Vaughn	
MANUAL	TIMER	 Fred	Hirsch	
MANUAL	TIMER	 Don	Senkeresty	
MANUAL	TIMER	 Sally	Holbrook	
MANUAL	TIMER	 Sue	Budden	
MANUAL	TIMER	 Lynn	Wyss	
	 	
	FINISH	LINE	JUDGE	 Ean	Woodbury	
FINISH	LINE	JUDGE	 Brian	Halling	
FINISH	LINE	JUDGE	 Wendy	Reed	
FINISH	LINE	JUDGE	 Melissa	Walton	
	 	
VIDEO	REPLAY	 Kevin	Shea	
VIDEO	REPLAY	 David	Graham	
	 	
LAP	COUNTER	 Julie	Baker	
	 	
RUNNER	 Brooklyn	Halling	
	 	
AUTOMATED	TIMING	SPECIALIST/	PHOTO	
FINISH	JUDGE	

Robert	Wyss	

AUTOMATED	TIMING	SPECIALIST/	PHOTO	
FINISH	JUDGE	

Steve	Fisher	

PHOTO	FINISH	JUDGE	 Dave	Jeppson	
PHOTO	FINISH	JUDGE	 Kenneth	Roberts	
PHOTO	FINISH	JUDGE	 Jonathan	Roberts	
	 	
TRANSPONDERS	 Bonnie	Linder/	Magda	Nielson	



	 	
RESULTS/	INFO	DISTRIBUTION		 Magda	Nielson	
	 	
TRACK	STEWARD	 Marion	Wohlrab	
TRACK	STEWARD	 Richard	E	
TRACK	STEWARD	 Sara	Bowles	
TRACK	STEWARD	 Jamie	Nielson	
TRACK	STEWARD	 Adam	Callister	
TRACK	STEWARD	 Andrew	Heo	
TRACK	STEWARD	 Chrysta	Rands	
TRACK	STEWARD	 Krissa	Miller	
TRACK	STEWARD	 Lindsey	Woodbury	
	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	



Short	Track	Desert	Classic		
August	25th,	2019		

POSITION:	 NAME:	
Chief	Referee	 Alex	Johnson	

Assistant	Referee	 Glenn	Corso	
Assistant	Referee	 Jonathan	Valdivia	

Video	Replay	Referee	 Robert	Woodbury	
Competition	Director	 Derek	Parra	

Official	Starter	 Darin	O’Connell	
Official	Starter	 Tori	Fairbanks	
Official	Starter	 Garth	Linder	
Official	Starter	 Bryan	Willhoite	

	 	
HEAT	BOX	 Jamie	Meyer	
HEAT	BOX	 Erin	Johnson	
	 	
CHIEF	MANUAL	TIMER	 Melissa	Sorenson	
RECORDER	 Pam	Vaughn	
MANUAL	TIMER	 Fred	Hirsch	
MANUAL	TIMER	 Scott	Holmes	
MANUAL	TIMER	 Bruce	Beam	
MANUAL	TIMER	 Lynn	Wyss	
MANUAL	TIMER	 Sharon	Williams	
MANUAL	TIMER	 	
	 	
	FINISH	LINE	JUDGE	 Ean	Woodbury	
FINISH	LINE	JUDGE	 Melissa	Walton	
FINISH	LINE	JUDGE	 Jane	Gorrell	
FINISH	LINE	JUDGE	 Wendy	Reed	
	 	
VIDEO	REPLAY	 Kevin	Shea	
VIDEO	REPLAY	 David	Graham	
	 	
LAP	COUNTER	 Julie	Baker	
LAP	COUNTER	 Brett	Baker	
	 	
RUNNER	 Anaia	Fairbanks	
RUNNER	 June	Baker	
	 	
AUTOMATED	TIMING	SPECIALIST/	PHOTO	FINISH	
JUDGE	

Robert	Wyss	

AUTOMATED	TIMING	SPECIALIST/	PHOTO	FINISH	
JUDGE	

Steve	Fisher	

PHOTO	FINISH	JUDGE	 Dave	Jeppson	
PHOTO	FINISH	JUDGE	 Kenneth	Roberts	
PHOTO	FINISH	JUDGE	 Jonathan	Roberts	



TRANSPONDERS	 Bonnie	Linder	
	 	
RESULTS/	INFO	DISTRIBUTION		 LeeAnn	Lio	
	 	
TRACK	STEWARD	 Jeff	Simon	
TRACK	STEWARD	 Zach	Snyder	
TRACK	STEWARD	 Esther	Munoz	
TRACK	STEWARD	 Dessie	Wigel	
TRACK	STEWARD	 Krissa	Miller	
TRACK	STEWARD	 Lindsey	Woodbury	
	

	

	

	

	

	

	



Rank Number Name 1500 500 1000 Final Points CDC

1 405 Ryan Pivirotto 2 2 1 76 5

2 435 Thomas Hong 3 1 2 68 6

3 402 TIANYI ZHANG 1 3 11 47 15

4 401 JIALONG TIAN 5 4 3 26 12

5 432 Aaron Tran 4 6 5 16 15

6 408 Brendan Yamada 12 14 4 8 30

7 407 Jonathan So 13 5 12 5 30

8 400 Ethan McKinley-Young 7 7 10 4 24

9 427 Marco Schumann 6 11 8 4 25

10 428 Roger Fullton 11 10 6 3 27

11 426 Arthur Cheung 19 12 7 2 38

12 403 MENG TA 8 17 9 1 34

13 406 Ben Thornock 15 8 23 1 46

14 413 Immanuel Anaborne 14 9 14 0 37

15 438 Gunnar Olsen 9 13 17 0 39

16 431 Diego Amaya 10 22 16 0 48

17 430 Nicolas Laborde 17 16 15 0 48

18 420 Hudson Halling 24 29 0 0 53

19 409 Caleb Park 20 21 13 0 54

20 411 Julian-Kyle Macaraeg 16 15 26 0 57

21 410 S.Marshall Shupe II 25 18 18 0 61

22 434 Clayton DeClemente 21 23 19 0 63

23 417 Shawn Kim 18 26 24 0 68

24 421 Alec Sklutovsky 22 27 20 0 69

25 415 Seung-Mm Kwon 31 20 21 0 72

26 414 John Lee 26 24 22 0 72

27 418 Marcus Howard 28 19 27 0 74

28 422 Dylan Woodbury 23 31 25 0 79

29 425 Darin Shim 27 25 31 0 83

30 416 Nathaniel Casson 29 28 28 0 85

31 423 Jason Dong 32 30 29 0 91

32 445 Martin Ma 30 36 30 0 96

33 429 Hira Hanson 33 34 32 0 99

34 433 Aaron Liu 34 32 33 0 99

35 436 Ray Shim 35 33 34 0 102

36 424 Michael Shaw 36 35 35 0 106

Desert Classic 2019
Overall Classification- Open A Men



Rank Number Name 1500 500 1000 Final Points CDC

1 320 YIZE ZANG 2 3 2 55 7

2 322 CHUTONG ZHANG 3 1 11 47 15

3 309 Sofia Prosvirnova 5 2 3 39 10

4 315 YUTONG HAN 1 31 5 34 37

5 321 YUTING ZHANG 31 8 1 34 40

6 329 Kristen Santos 13 4 6 8 23

7 319 AILI XU 4 31 10 8 45

8 313 LI GONG 14 31 4 8 49

9 391 Renee Steenge 6 7 9 5 22

10 318 YE WANG 12 5 12 5 29

11 311 Maame Biney 8 6 16 4 30

12 317 XUAN LI 7 31 7 4 45

13 308 Julie Letai 19 10 8 1 37

14 304 Wren Acorn 9 17 17 0 43

15 326 April Shin 10 20 14 0 44

16 390 Cheyenne Goh 16 11 24 0 51

17 330 Rebecca Simmons 15 15 22 0 52

18 316 LAN HUANG 31 9 13 0 53

19 307 Kamryn Lute 20 12 21 0 53

20 306 Jenell Berhorst 26 14 15 0 55

21 327 Maggie Beynon 17 16 23 0 56

22 301 Danielle Amos 18 18 20 0 56

23 328 Cezara Bere 21 13 27 0 61

24 300 Louisiana Stahl 25 19 19 0 63

25 325 Una Willhoite 23 21 25 0 69

26 302 Corinne Stoddard 11 31 31 0 73

27 310 Minxi Jin 24 22 28 0 74

28 305 Abigail Sorenson 22 23 31 0 76

29 303 Katherine Liu 31 31 18 0 80

30 312 Shreya Arun 31 31 26 0 88

Desert Classic 2019
Overall Classification- Open A Ladies



Rank Number Name 1000 500 777 Final Points CDC

1 449 Isaac Jeon 1 1 1 102 3

2 441 Santiago Hurtado 5 2 2 47 9

3 448 Chase Erickson 3 5 3 31 11

4 460 Nathan Zhang 4 3 5 26 12

5 440 Julius Kazanecki 2 4 13 21 19

6 470 Steve Johnson 7 8 4 11 19

7 332 Nathalia Hurtado 8 7 6 6 21

8 442 Blake Larson 6 6 13 6 25

9 444 Bob Wong 10 10 7 2 27

10 333 Isabelle Baker 11 11 8 1 30

11 447 Paul Brimley 9 9 10 0 28

12 446 Darin Gumucio 12 12 9 0 33

Rank Number Name 777 333 500 Final Points CDC

1 437 Joon Im 3 1 1 81 5

2 450 Aidan Liu 2 2 2 63 6

3 334 Selena Su 1 3 12 47 16

4 314 Marley Soldan 8 4 3 22 15

5 380 Ashlynn Tax 5 5 4 18 14

6 452 Samir Ouchikh 4 6 5 16 15

7 451 Aiden Mecham 7 7 6 7 20

8 335 Zoe Lai 6 11 7 5 24

9 480 Austin Williams 9 8 8 2 25

10 453 Alex Cella 10 9 12 0 31

11 454 Nathan Shapiro 11 10 12 0 33

Desert Classic 2019
Overall Classification- Combined B

Desert Classic 2019
Overall Classification- Combined B







Event 1 - Open A F 1500 meters Quarterfinals
Picking top 3

No. Heat 1 of 4 Time Qual

1
2
3
4
PEN
DNS

309
326
391
305
329
331

Sofia Prosvirnova
April Shin
Renee Steenge
Abigail Sorenson
Kristen Santos
Renee Miller

2:36.557
2:37.573
2:37.655
2:37.765
-
-

Q
Q
Q

No. Heat 2 of 4 Time Qual

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

315
320
304
308
307
301
310

YUTONG HAN
YIZE ZANG
Wren Acorn
Julie Letai
Kamryn Lute
Danielle Amos
Minxi Jin

2:46.660
2:46.770
2:47.056
2:47.499
2:47.844
2:48.730
2:57.330

Q
Q
Q

No. Heat 3 of 4 Time Qual

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

322
318
311
390
328
306
300

CHUTONG ZHANG
YE WANG
Maame Biney
Cheyenne Goh
Cezara Bere
Jenell Berhorst
Louisiana Stahl

2:49.719
2:49.808
2:50.046
2:50.413
2:53.097
2:55.104
2:57.158

Q
Q
Q

No. Heat 4 of 4 Time Qual

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

302
319
317
313
330
327
325

Corinne Stoddard
AILI XU
XUAN LI
LI GONG
Rebecca Simmons
Maggie Beynon
Una Willhoite

2:40.091
2:40.177
2:40.285
2:40.700
2:42.846
2:44.018
2:50.685

Q
Q
Q

Event 2 - Open A M 1500 meters Quarterfinals
Picking top 3

8/26/2019 6:25:17 PM

Desert Classic 2019
Competition results
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No. Heat 1 of 6 Time Qual

1
2
3
4
5
6

435
428
411
418
433
423

Thomas Hong
Roger Fullton
Julian Kyle Macaraeg
Marcus Howard
Aaron Liu
Jason Dong

2:35.043
2:35.378
2:35.971
2:36.166
2:39.972
3:01.853

Q
Q
Q

No. Heat 2 of 6 Time Qual

1
2
3
4
5
6

405
408
417
409
429
436

Ryan Pivirotto
Brendan Yamada
Shawn Kim
Caleb Park
Hira Hanson
Ray Shim

2:30.931
2:31.091
2:31.200
2:31.425
2:35.829
2:35.865

Q
Q
Q

No. Heat 3 of 6 Time Qual

1
2
3
4
5
6

432
403
413
414
422
445

Aaron Tran
MENG TA
Immanuel Anaborne
John Lee
Dylan Woodbury
Martin Ma

2:29.906
2:30.360
2:30.619
2:31.937
2:34.536
2:38.919

Q
Q
Q

No. Heat 4 of 6 Time Qual

1
2
3
4
5
6

407
406
438
410
420
416

Jonathan So
Ben Thornock
Gunnar Olsen
S. Marshall Shupe II
Hudson Halling
Nathaniel Casson

2:25.402
2:25.478
2:25.550
2:26.690
2:29.148
-

Q
Q
Q

No. Heat 5 of 6 Time Qual

1
2
3
4
5
6

401
400
430
425
424
426

JIALONG TIAN
Ethan McKinley-Young
Nicolas Laborde
Darin Shim
Michael Shaw
Arthur Cheung

2:35.383
2:35.543
2:36.136
2:36.191
2:50.895
2:57.477

Q
Q
Q

No. Heat 6 of 6 Time Qual

8/26/2019 6:25:17 PM

Desert Classic 2019
Competition results
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1
2
3
4
5
6

402
427
431
421
434
415

TIANYI ZHANG
Marco Schumann
Diego Amaya
Alec Sklutovsky
Clayton DeClemente
Seung-Mm Kwon

2:37.199
2:38.034
2:38.913
2:39.837
2:39.842
2:40.567

Q
Q
Q

Event 3 - Open A F 1500 meters Semifinals
Picking top 3

No. Heat 1 of 4 Time Qual

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

329
313
308
307
328
306
325

Kristen Santos
LI GONG
Julie Letai
Kamryn Lute
Cezara Bere
Jenell Berhorst
Una Willhoite

2:51.756
2:51.862
2:53.210
2:53.310
2:55.741
2:56.371
3:00.269

Q
Q
Q

No. Heat 2 of 4 Time Qual

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

330
301
327
390
305
300
310

Rebecca Simmons
Danielle Amos
Maggie Beynon
Cheyenne Goh
Abigail Sorenson
Louisiana Stahl
Minxi Jin

2:35.779
2:35.895
2:36.014
2:36.079
2:36.281
2:38.711
2:39.969

Q
Q
Q

No. Heat 3 of 4 Time Qual

1
2
3
4
5
6

309
322
391
311
318
326

Sofia Prosvirnova
CHUTONG ZHANG
Renee Steenge
Maame Biney
YE WANG
April Shin

2:36.668
2:36.994
2:37.338
2:39.419
2:39.851
2:48.025

Q
Q
Q

No. Heat 4 of 4 Time Qual

8/26/2019 6:25:17 PM

Desert Classic 2019
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1
2
3
4
5
PEN

320
319
315
317
304
302

YIZE ZANG
AILI XU
YUTONG HAN
XUAN LI
Wren Acorn
Corinne Stoddard

2:47.494
2:47.724
2:47.777
2:48.005
2:50.725
-

Q
Q
Q

Event 4 - Open A M 1500 meters Semifinals
Picking top 2

No. Heat 1 of 6 Time Qual

1
2
3
4
5
6

426
434
414
418
429
415

Arthur Cheung
Clayton DeClemente
John Lee
Marcus Howard
Hira Hanson
Seung-Mm Kwon

2:33.376
2:33.394
2:33.688
2:34.287
2:37.802
2:48.317

Q
Q

No. Heat 2 of 6 Time Qual

1
2
3
4
5
6

409
422
425
445
433
423

Caleb Park
Dylan Woodbury
Darin Shim
Martin Ma
Aaron Liu
Jason Dong

2:37.335
2:37.377
2:37.510
2:39.776
2:50.119
2:59.020

Q
Q

No. Heat 3 of 6 Time Qual

1
2
3
4
5
6

421
420
416
410
436
424

Alec Sklutovsky
Hudson Halling
Nathaniel Casson
S. Marshall Shupe II
Ray Shim
Michael Shaw

2:23.640
2:24.012
2:24.680
2:24.730
2:34.196
2:44.983

Q
Q

No. Heat 4 of 6 Time Qual

1
2
3
4
5
6

432
401
400
403
413
430

Aaron Tran
JIALONG TIAN
Ethan McKinley-Young
MENG TA
Immanuel Anaborne
Nicolas Laborde

2:27.392
2:27.524
2:27.683
2:27.832
2:27.854
2:29.898

Q
Q

8/26/2019 6:25:17 PM
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No. Heat 5 of 6 Time Qual

1
2
3
4
5
6

435
405
408
428
417
411

Thomas Hong
Ryan Pivirotto
Brendan Yamada
Roger Fullton
Shawn Kim
Julian Kyle Macaraeg

2:29.499
2:29.626
2:29.809
2:32.311
2:33.066
2:35.411

Q
Q

No. Heat 6 of 6 Time Qual

1
2
3
4
5
6

402
427
438
431
406
407

TIANYI ZHANG
Marco Schumann
Gunnar Olsen
Diego Amaya
Ben Thornock
Jonathan So

2:27.595
2:28.791
2:28.913
2:29.181
2:29.808
2:29.842

Q
Q

Event 5 - Combined B X 1000 meters Semifinals
Picking top 3

No. Heat 1 of 2 Time Qual

1
2
3
4
5
6

460
448
442
332
444
333

Nathan Zhang
Chase Erickson
Blake Larson
Nathalia Hurtado
Bob Wong
Isabelle Baker

1:46.783
1:46.934
1:48.952
1:53.762
2:03.917
2:09.852

Q
Q
Q

No. Heat 2 of 2 Time Qual

1
2
3
4
5
6

440
449
441
470
447
446

Julius Kazanecki
Isaac Jeon
Santiago Hurtado
Steve Johnson
Paul Brimley
Darin Gumucio

1:52.626
1:52.815
1:53.678
1:58.994
2:02.917
2:14.571

Q
Q
Q

Event 6 - Combined C X 777 meters Semifinals
Picking top 3

No. Heat 1 of 2 Time Qual

8/26/2019 6:25:17 PM

Desert Classic 2019
Competition results
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1
2
3
4
5
6

450
437
452
451
480
454

Aidan Liu
Joon Im
Samir Ouchikh
Aiden Mecham
Austin Williams
Nathan Shapiro

1:23.125
1:24.898
1:25.925
1:26.790
1:38.435
2:01.662

Q
Q
Q

No. Heat 2 of 2 Time Qual

1
2
3
4
5

334
380
335
314
453

Selena Su
Ashlynn Tax
Zoe Lai
Marley Soldan
Alex Cella

1:22.841
1:27.704
1:32.082
1:35.277
1:45.980

Q
Q
Q

Event 7 - Open A F 1500 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
4
5
6

315
320
322
319
309
391

YUTONG HAN
YIZE ZANG
CHUTONG ZHANG
AILI XU
Sofia Prosvirnova
Renee Steenge

2:37.387
2:37.804
2:37.902
2:38.004
2:38.330
2:39.124

34
21
13
8
5
3

No. Final B Time Points

7
8
9
10
11
PEN

317
311
304
326
302
318

XUAN LI
Maame Biney
Wren Acorn
April Shin
Corinne Stoddard
YE WANG

2:48.887
2:50.860
2:51.368
2:58.439
-
-

2
1
0
0
0
0

No. Final C Time Points

13
14
15
16
17
18
PEN

329
313
330
390
327
301
308

Kristen Santos
LI GONG
Rebecca Simmons
Cheyenne Goh
Maggie Beynon
Danielle Amos
Julie Letai

2:46.391
2:46.552
2:48.086
2:48.433
2:50.227
-
-

0
0
0
0
0
0
0

No. Final D Time Points

8/26/2019 6:25:17 PM

Desert Classic 2019
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20
21
22
23
24
25
26

307
328
305
325
310
300
306

Kamryn Lute
Cezara Bere
Abigail Sorenson
Una Willhoite
Minxi Jin
Louisiana Stahl
Jenell Berhorst

2:38.337
2:38.534
2:38.617
2:43.582
2:48.634
2:53.869
-

0
0
0
0
0
0
0

Event 8 - Open A M 1500 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
4
5
6

402
405
435
432
401
427

TIANYI ZHANG
Ryan Pivirotto
Thomas Hong
Aaron Tran
JIALONG TIAN
Marco Schumann

2:23.298
2:23.779
2:24.132
2:24.390
2:28.186
-

34
21
13
8
5
3

No. Final B Time Points

7
8
9
10
11
12

400
403
438
431
428
408

Ethan McKinley-Young
MENG TA
Gunnar Olsen
Diego Amaya
Roger Fullton
Brendan Yamada

2:22.324
2:23.579
2:23.633
2:23.690
2:25.992
2:42.319

2
1
0
0
0
0

No. Final C Time Points

13
14
15
16
17
18

407
413
406
411
430
417

Jonathan So
Immanuel Anaborne
Ben Thornock
Julian Kyle Macaraeg
Nicolas Laborde
Shawn Kim

2:39.101
2:40.068
2:40.083
2:40.183
3:07.286
3:09.296

0
0
0
0
0
0

No. Final D Time Points

19
20
21
22
23
24

426
409
434
421
422
420

Arthur Cheung
Caleb Park
Clayton DeClemente
Alec Sklutovsky
Dylan Woodbury
Hudson Halling

2:35.856
2:35.976
2:36.483
2:36.637
2:37.379
2:37.438

0
0
0
0
0
0

8/26/2019 6:25:17 PM

Desert Classic 2019
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No. Final E Time Points

25
26
27
28
29
30

410
414
425
418
416
445

S. Marshall Shupe II
John Lee
Darin Shim
Marcus Howard
Nathaniel Casson
Martin Ma

2:25.115
2:25.543
2:27.080
2:27.087
2:27.407
2:35.447

0
0
0
0
0
0

No. Final F Time Points

31
32
33
34
35
36

415
423
429
433
436
424

Seung-Mm Kwon
Jason Dong
Hira Hanson
Aaron Liu
Ray Shim
Michael Shaw

2:36.286
2:38.068
2:38.074
2:38.097
2:39.174
2:50.171

0
0
0
0
0
0

Event 9 - Combined B X 1000 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
4
5
6

449
440
448
460
441
442

Isaac Jeon
Julius Kazanecki
Chase Erickson
Nathan Zhang
Santiago Hurtado
Blake Larson

1:42.914
1:42.916
1:45.425
1:45.615
1:45.822
2:05.417

34
21
13
8
5
3

No. Final B Time Points

7
8
9
10
11
12

470
332
447
444
333
446

Steve Johnson
Nathalia Hurtado
Paul Brimley
Bob Wong
Isabelle Baker
Darin Gumucio

1:57.413
1:58.053
2:02.594
2:02.851
2:10.205
2:13.432

2
1
0
0
0
0

Event 10 - Combined C X 777 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

8/26/2019 6:25:17 PM
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1
2
3
4
5
6

334
450
437
452
380
335

Selena Su
Aidan Liu
Joon Im
Samir Ouchikh
Ashlynn Tax
Zoe Lai

1:20.005
1:21.019
1:23.918
1:27.118
1:27.382
1:32.908

34
21
13
8
5
3

No. Final B Time Points

7
8
9
10
11

451
314
480
453
454

Aiden Mecham
Marley Soldan
Austin Williams
Alex Cella
Nathan Shapiro

1:27.174
1:30.466
1:39.771
1:43.209
1:52.804

2
1
0
0
0

Event 11 - Open A F 500 meters Heats
Picking top 2 and 4 fastest 3rds

No. Heat 1 of 6 Time Qual

1
2
3
4

311
321
301
305

Maame Biney
YUTING ZHANG
Danielle Amos
Abigail Sorenson

44.625
44.696
48.550
-

Q
Q

No. Heat 2 of 6 Time Qual

1
2
3
4

391
327
330
304

Renee Steenge
Maggie Beynon
Rebecca Simmons
Wren Acorn

46.714
46.816
47.655
47.758

Q
Q
Q

No. Heat 3 of 6 Time Qual

1
2
3
4
5

320
318
390
325
310

YIZE ZANG
YE WANG
Cheyenne Goh
Una Willhoite
Minxi Jin

44.446
44.563
45.650
49.916
52.538

Q
Q
Q

No. Heat 4 of 6 Time Qual

1
2
3
DNS

322
306
307
302

CHUTONG ZHANG
Jenell Berhorst
Kamryn Lute
Corinne Stoddard

44.451
47.112
47.180
-

Q
Q
Q

8/26/2019 6:25:17 PM
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No. Heat 5 of 6 Time Qual

1
2
3
DNS

329
308
328
312

Kristen Santos
Julie Letai
Cezara Bere
Shreya Arun

44.704
45.218
45.772
-

Q
Q
Q

No. Heat 6 of 6 Time Qual

1
2
3
4
DNS

309
316
326
300
331

Sofia Prosvirnova
LAN HUANG
April Shin
Louisiana Stahl
Renee Miller

45.212
45.371
47.912
48.666
-

Q
Q

Event 12 - Open A M 500 meters Heats
Picking top 2

No. Heat 1 of 8 Time Qual

1
2
3
PEN

400
406
420
403

Ethan McKinley-Young
Ben Thornock
Hudson Halling
MENG TA

42.652
43.920
45.319
-

Q
Q

No. Heat 2 of 8 Time Qual

1
2
3
4
5

408
426
434
421
424

Brendan Yamada
Arthur Cheung
Clayton DeClemente
Alec Sklutovsky
Michael Shaw

42.815
44.300
44.401
44.565
49.390

Q
Q

No. Heat 3 of 8 Time Qual

1
2
3
4
5

413
428
409
433
429

Immanuel Anaborne
Roger Fullton
Caleb Park
Aaron Liu
Hira Hanson

42.346
42.716
42.868
47.950
1:14.043

Q
Q

No. Heat 4 of 8 Time Qual
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1
2
3
4

402
432
414
425

TIANYI ZHANG
Aaron Tran
John Lee
Darin Shim

41.897
42.155
44.322
44.495

Q
Q

No. Heat 5 of 8 Time Qual

1
2
3
4
5

407
430
431
422
436

Jonathan So
Nicolas Laborde
Diego Amaya
Dylan Woodbury
Ray Shim

42.312
43.186
43.657
46.139
47.056

Q
Q

No. Heat 6 of 8 Time Qual

1
2
3
4
5

435
411
410
445
423

Thomas Hong
Julian Kyle Macaraeg
S. Marshall Shupe II
Martin Ma
Jason Dong

42.219
43.131
43.368
47.250
48.342

Q
Q

No. Heat 7 of 8 Time Qual

1
2
3
4

427
438
418
415

Marco Schumann
Gunnar Olsen
Marcus Howard
Seung-Mm Kwon

43.847
44.673
45.106
-

Q
Q

No. Heat 8 of 8 Time Qual

1
2
3
4

405
401
417
416

Ryan Pivirotto
JIALONG TIAN
Shawn Kim
Nathaniel Casson

42.259
42.629
45.033
45.204

Q
Q

Event 13 - Open A F 500 meters Quarterfinals
Picking top 2

No. Heat 1 of 4 Time Qual

1
2
3
4

320
321
308
330

YIZE ZANG
YUTING ZHANG
Julie Letai
Rebecca Simmons

44.426
44.559
44.898
48.538

Q
Q

8/26/2019 6:25:17 PM

Desert Classic 2019
Competition results

11 of 31



No. Heat 2 of 4 Time Qual

1
2
3
4

309
329
390
306

Sofia Prosvirnova
Kristen Santos
Cheyenne Goh
Jenell Berhorst

44.581
44.741
44.927
46.814

Q
Q

No. Heat 3 of 4 Time Qual

1
2
3
4

311
391
327
328

Maame Biney
Renee Steenge
Maggie Beynon
Cezara Bere

44.464
45.951
46.805
46.872

Q
Q

No. Heat 4 of 4 Time Qual

1
2
3
4

322
318
316
307

CHUTONG ZHANG
YE WANG
LAN HUANG
Kamryn Lute

44.077
44.172
44.451
46.766

Q
Q

Event 14 - Open A M 500 meters Quarterfinals
Picking top 2

No. Heat 1 of 8 Time Qual

1
2
3
4
5

409
425
420
436
423

Caleb Park
Darin Shim
Hudson Halling
Ray Shim
Jason Dong

44.051
44.672
44.715
45.611
45.887

Q
Q

No. Heat 2 of 8 Time Qual

1
2
3
4
5

410
418
415
421
424

S. Marshall Shupe II
Marcus Howard
Seung-Mm Kwon
Alec Sklutovsky
Michael Shaw

44.154
44.330
44.451
45.717
48.798

Q
Q

No. Heat 3 of 8 Time Qual

8/26/2019 6:25:17 PM

Desert Classic 2019
Competition results

12 of 31



1
2
3
4
5

431
417
416
433
429

Diego Amaya
Shawn Kim
Nathaniel Casson
Aaron Liu
Hira Hanson

43.556
44.459
45.137
46.482
46.749

Q
Q

No. Heat 4 of 8 Time Qual

1
2
3
4
5

403
434
414
445
422

MENG TA
Clayton DeClemente
John Lee
Martin Ma
Dylan Woodbury

43.970
44.250
44.500
45.220
-

Q
Q

No. Heat 5 of 8 Time Qual

1
2
3
4

432
402
427
438

Aaron Tran
TIANYI ZHANG
Marco Schumann
Gunnar Olsen

41.716
41.752
42.633
44.017

Q
Q

No. Heat 6 of 8 Time Qual

1
2
3
4

435
401
408
426

Thomas Hong
JIALONG TIAN
Brendan Yamada
Arthur Cheung

41.094
42.037
42.129
43.053

Q
Q

No. Heat 7 of 8 Time Qual

1
2
ADV
PEN

405
406
400
428

Ryan Pivirotto
Ben Thornock
Ethan McKinley-Young
Roger Fullton

41.893
42.954
-
-

Q
Q
Q

No. Heat 8 of 8 Time Qual

1
2
3
4

407
413
411
430

Jonathan So
Immanuel Anaborne
Julian Kyle Macaraeg
Nicolas Laborde

42.189
43.087
47.055
-

Q
Q

Event 15 - Open A F 500 meters Semifinals
Picking top 2
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No. Heat 1 of 6 Time Qual

1
2
3

326
300
325

April Shin
Louisiana Stahl
Una Willhoite

47.637
49.201
49.429

Q
Q

No. Heat 2 of 6 Time Qual

1
2
3
DNS

304
301
310
305

Wren Acorn
Danielle Amos
Minxi Jin
Abigail Sorenson

46.635
46.754
52.364
-

Q
Q

No. Heat 3 of 6 Time Qual

1
2
3
4

308
307
327
306

Julie Letai
Kamryn Lute
Maggie Beynon
Jenell Berhorst

45.841
46.490
46.507
47.349

Q
Q

No. Heat 4 of 6 Time Qual

1
2
3
4

316
390
328
330

LAN HUANG
Cheyenne Goh
Cezara Bere
Rebecca Simmons

45.267
45.440
45.803
48.337

Q
Q

No. Heat 5 of 6 Time Qual

1
2
3
4

309
322
318
391

Sofia Prosvirnova
CHUTONG ZHANG
YE WANG
Renee Steenge

44.716
44.813
44.874
45.273

Q
Q

No. Heat 6 of 6 Time Qual

1
2
3
4

320
329
321
311

YIZE ZANG
Kristen Santos
YUTING ZHANG
Maame Biney

44.312
44.568
44.988
-

Q
Q

Event 16 - Open A M 500 meters Semifinals
Picking top 2

No. Heat 1 of 8 Time Qual
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1
2
3
4
5

421
420
436
429
424

Alec Sklutovsky
Hudson Halling
Ray Shim
Hira Hanson
Michael Shaw

45.650
46.103
47.297
48.313
50.133

Q
Q

No. Heat 2 of 8 Time Qual

1
2
3
4
PEN

422
416
423
433
445

Dylan Woodbury
Nathaniel Casson
Jason Dong
Aaron Liu
Martin Ma

46.024
46.188
46.306
46.406
-

Q
Q

No. Heat 3 of 8 Time Qual

1
2
3
4
5

410
415
425
431
434

S. Marshall Shupe II
Seung-Mm Kwon
Darin Shim
Diego Amaya
Clayton DeClemente

44.431
44.565
44.888
45.617
57.147

Q
Q

No. Heat 4 of 8 Time Qual

1
2
3
4
5

403
409
418
414
417

MENG TA
Caleb Park
Marcus Howard
John Lee
Shawn Kim

43.615
43.726
44.384
46.150
-

Q
Q

No. Heat 5 of 8 Time Qual

1
2
3

426
438
408

Arthur Cheung
Gunnar Olsen
Brendan Yamada

43.561
45.629
1:03.912

Q
Q

No. Heat 6 of 8 Time Qual

1
2
3
4

427
428
430
411

Marco Schumann
Roger Fullton
Nicolas Laborde
Julian Kyle Macaraeg

43.577
43.608
43.801
50.233

Q
Q

No. Heat 7 of 8 Time Qual
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1
2
3
4
5

435
402
400
413
407

Thomas Hong
TIANYI ZHANG
Ethan McKinley-Young
Immanuel Anaborne
Jonathan So

40.973
41.210
41.703
43.298
44.191

Q
Q

No. Heat 8 of 8 Time Qual

1
2
3
4

405
401
406
432

Ryan Pivirotto
JIALONG TIAN
Ben Thornock
Aaron Tran

42.373
43.203
44.316
46.162

Q
Q

Event 17 - Combined B X 500 meters Semifinals
Picking top 1 and 1 fastest 2nds

No. Heat 1 of 3 Time Qual

1
2
3
4

449
440
470
444

Isaac Jeon
Julius Kazanecki
Steve Johnson
Bob Wong

46.928
48.133
54.601
59.345

Q
Q

No. Heat 2 of 3 Time Qual

1
2
3
4

460
448
442
447

Nathan Zhang
Chase Erickson
Blake Larson
Paul Brimley

49.976
50.349
51.783
59.576

Q

No. Heat 3 of 3 Time Qual

1
2
3
4

441
332
333
446

Santiago Hurtado
Nathalia Hurtado
Isabelle Baker
Darin Gumucio

49.920
56.906
1:03.164
1:18.255

Q

Event 18 - Combined C X 333 meters Semifinals
Picking top 2 and 1 fastest 3rds

No. Heat 1 of 2 Time Qual
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1
2
ADV
4
5

334
314
380
451
453

Selena Su
Marley Soldan
Ashlynn Tax
Aiden Mecham
Alex Cella

36.534
37.215
37.369
38.058
42.982

Q
Q
Q

No. Heat 2 of 2 Time Qual

1
2
ADV
4
5
6

437
450
452
480
454
335

Joon Im
Aidan Liu
Samir Ouchikh
Austin Williams
Nathan Shapiro
Zoe Lai

35.105
35.838
37.823
42.825
48.540
-

Q
Q
Q

Event 19 - Open A F 500 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
PEN

322
309
320
329

CHUTONG ZHANG
Sofia Prosvirnova
YIZE ZANG
Kristen Santos

45.270
45.349
45.528
-

34
21
13
5

No. Final B Time Points

5
6
7
PEN

318
311
391
321

YE WANG
Maame Biney
Renee Steenge
YUTING ZHANG

45.219
45.929
46.785
-

5
3
2
0

No. Final C Time Points

9
10
11
12

316
308
390
307

LAN HUANG
Julie Letai
Cheyenne Goh
Kamryn Lute

45.556
45.652
45.732
47.151

0
0
0
0

No. Final D Time Points

13
14
15
PEN

328
306
330
327

Cezara Bere
Jenell Berhorst
Rebecca Simmons
Maggie Beynon

46.745
47.713
47.773
-

0
0
0
0
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No. Final E Time Points

18
19
20
21
22

304
301
300
326
325

Wren Acorn
Danielle Amos
Louisiana Stahl
April Shin
Una Willhoite

47.405
48.056
48.366
48.375
50.014

0
0
0
0
0

No. Final F Time Points

23 310 Minxi Jin - 0

Event 20 - Open A M 500 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
4

435
405
402
401

Thomas Hong
Ryan Pivirotto
TIANYI ZHANG
JIALONG TIAN

41.009
41.324
41.534
43.133

34
21
13
8

No. Final B Time Points

5
6
7
8
9

407
432
400
406
413

Jonathan So
Aaron Tran
Ethan McKinley-Young
Ben Thornock
Immanuel Anaborne

42.366
42.469
42.522
43.100
43.126

5
3
2
1
0

No. Final C Time Points

10
11
12
13

428
427
426
438

Roger Fullton
Marco Schumann
Arthur Cheung
Gunnar Olsen

42.858
43.571
43.922
44.426

0
0
0
0

No. Final D Time Points

14
15
16

408
411
430

Brendan Yamada
Julian Kyle Macaraeg
Nicolas Laborde

44.085
44.258
44.296

0
0
0

No. Final E Time Points
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17
18
19
20
PEN

403
410
418
415
409

MENG TA
S. Marshall Shupe II
Marcus Howard
Seung-Mm Kwon
Caleb Park

44.447
44.509
44.789
46.404
-

0
0
0
0
0

No. Final F Time Points

22
23
24
25
DNS

431
434
414
425
417

Diego Amaya
Clayton DeClemente
John Lee
Darin Shim
Shawn Kim

44.943
44.966
45.209
45.230
-

0
0
0
0
0

No. Final G Time Points

27
28
29
30
31

421
416
420
423
422

Alec Sklutovsky
Nathaniel Casson
Hudson Halling
Jason Dong
Dylan Woodbury

45.012
45.287
45.896
46.987
-

0
0
0
0
0

No. Final H Time Points

32
33
34
35
37

433
436
429
424
445

Aaron Liu
Ray Shim
Hira Hanson
Michael Shaw
Martin Ma

46.694
46.909
48.818
49.773
-

0
0
0
0
0

Event 21 - Combined B X 500 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
DNS

449
441
460
440

Isaac Jeon
Santiago Hurtado
Nathan Zhang
Julius Kazanecki

47.062
47.981
48.661
-

34
21
13
0

No. Final B Time Points

5
6
7
8

448
442
332
470

Chase Erickson
Blake Larson
Nathalia Hurtado
Steve Johnson

50.622
51.795
56.305
1:12.309

5
3
2
1
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No. Final C Time Points

9
10
11
12

447
444
333
446

Paul Brimley
Bob Wong
Isabelle Baker
Darin Gumucio

58.421
59.585
1:01.689
1:06.666

0
0
0
0

Event 22 - Combined C X 333 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
4
5
6

437
450
334
314
380
452

Joon Im
Aidan Liu
Selena Su
Marley Soldan
Ashlynn Tax
Samir Ouchikh

33.597
33.939
34.452
37.658
37.712
38.281

34
21
13
8
5
3

No. Final B Time Points

7
8
9
10
DNS

451
480
453
454
335

Aiden Mecham
Austin Williams
Alex Cella
Nathan Shapiro
Zoe Lai

38.278
40.271
41.841
48.389
-

2
1
0
0
0

Event 23 - Relay X 2000 meters Semifinals
Picking top 1 and 1 fastest 2nds

Heat 1 of 3 Time Qual

1
2
3

Red Team
Black Team
Yellow Team

2:45.579
2:48.059
2:48.332

Q

Heat 2 of 3 Time Qual

1
2
3
PEN

Blue Team
Black Team
Blue Team
Red Team

2:48.696
2:48.942
2:53.610
-

Q

Heat 3 of 3 Time Qual
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1
2
3
4

Yellow Team
Black Team
Black Team
Blue Team

2:46.724
2:47.595
2:48.213
2:53.907

Q
Q

Event 25 - Open A M 1000 meters Heats
Picking top 2 and 6 fastest 3rds

No. Heat 1 of 7 Time Qual

1
2
3
4
5

432
427
438
417
433

Aaron Tran
Marco Schumann
Gunnar Olsen
Shawn Kim
Aaron Liu

1:31.347
1:31.713
1:31.849
1:32.007
1:36.305

Q
Q
Q

No. Heat 2 of 7 Time Qual

1
2
3
4
5

401
400
434
406
416

JIALONG TIAN
Ethan McKinley-Young
Clayton DeClemente
Ben Thornock
Nathaniel Casson

1:29.718
1:29.821
1:29.877
1:30.096
1:32.406

Q
Q
Q

No. Heat 3 of 7 Time Qual

1
2
3
4
5

402
426
413
425
445

TIANYI ZHANG
Arthur Cheung
Immanuel Anaborne
Darin Shim
Martin Ma

1:34.802
1:34.901
1:34.973
1:35.137
1:37.891

Q
Q
Q

No. Heat 4 of 7 Time Qual

1
2
3
4
PEN

408
430
424
411
415

Brendan Yamada
Nicolas Laborde
Michael Shaw
Julian Kyle Macaraeg
Seung-Mm Kwon

1:34.277
1:34.528
1:41.507
-
-

Q
Q

No. Heat 5 of 7 Time Qual
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1
2
3
4
PEN

405
421
410
423
418

Ryan Pivirotto
Alec Sklutovsky
S. Marshall Shupe II
Jason Dong
Marcus Howard

1:33.322
1:33.545
1:34.006
1:35.967
-

Q
Q
Q

No. Heat 6 of 7 Time Qual

1
2
3
4
5

407
428
431
414
436

Jonathan So
Roger Fullton
Diego Amaya
John Lee
Ray Shim

1:32.635
1:32.940
1:33.081
1:34.365
1:37.478

Q
Q
Q

No. Heat 7 of 7 Time Qual

1
2
3
4
5

435
403
409
422
429

Thomas Hong
MENG TA
Caleb Park
Dylan Woodbury
Hira Hanson

1:32.782
1:33.021
1:33.250
1:35.334
1:35.898

Q
Q
Q

Event 26 - Open A F 1000 meters Quarterfinals
Picking top 1 and 4 fastest 2nds

No. Heat 1 of 6 Time Qual

1
2
3
4
5

320
326
301
327
325

YIZE ZANG
April Shin
Danielle Amos
Maggie Beynon
Una Willhoite

1:42.752
1:42.927
1:43.394
1:43.550
1:44.999

Q

No. Heat 2 of 6 Time Qual

1
2
3
4
5

329
317
304
328
310

Kristen Santos
XUAN LI
Wren Acorn
Cezara Bere
Minxi Jin

1:35.030
1:35.085
1:37.021
1:37.136
1:51.425

Q
Q

No. Heat 3 of 6 Time Qual
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1
2
3
4
5

319
315
318
330
300

AILI XU
YUTONG HAN
YE WANG
Rebecca Simmons
Louisiana Stahl

1:34.745
1:34.785
1:34.835
1:37.561
1:39.995

Q
Q

No. Heat 4 of 6 Time Qual

1
2
3
4
DNS

321
309
307
390
331

YUTING ZHANG
Sofia Prosvirnova
Kamryn Lute
Cheyenne Goh
Renee Miller

1:35.180
1:35.455
1:36.492
1:36.685
-

Q
Q

No. Heat 5 of 6 Time Qual

1
2
3
4

313
316
303
311

LI GONG
LAN HUANG
Katherine Liu
Maame Biney

1:38.472
1:38.538
1:41.041
-

Q

No. Heat 6 of 6 Time Qual

1
2
3
4
5

391
308
312
322
306

Renee Steenge
Julie Letai
Shreya Arun
CHUTONG ZHANG
Jenell Berhorst

1:37.617
1:37.901
1:40.366
1:59.168
2:06.111

Q
Q

Event 27 - Open A M 1000 meters Quarterfinals
Picking top 2 and 2 fastest 3rds

No. Heat 1 of 4 Time Qual

1
2
3
4
5

432
428
409
434
402

Aaron Tran
Roger Fullton
Caleb Park
Clayton DeClemente
TIANYI ZHANG

1:33.841
1:33.972
1:34.102
1:34.630
-

Q
Q

No. Heat 2 of 4 Time Qual
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1
2
3
4
5

408
426
403
407
410

Brendan Yamada
Arthur Cheung
MENG TA
Jonathan So
S. Marshall Shupe II

1:31.914
1:32.006
1:32.067
1:32.298
1:34.899

Q
Q
Q

No. Heat 3 of 4 Time Qual

1
2
3
4
5

401
400
427
431
438

JIALONG TIAN
Ethan McKinley-Young
Marco Schumann
Diego Amaya
Gunnar Olsen

1:27.167
1:27.652
1:27.652
1:28.504
1:30.870

Q
Q
Q

No. Heat 4 of 4 Time Qual

1
2
3
4
PEN

435
405
421
430
413

Thomas Hong
Ryan Pivirotto
Alec Sklutovsky
Nicolas Laborde
Immanuel Anaborne

1:32.700
1:32.815
1:33.989
-
-

Q
Q

Event 28 - Combined B X 777 meters Semifinals
Picking top 2 and 1 fastest 3rds

No. Heat 1 of 2 Time Qual

1
2
3
4
5

449
441
460
447
446

Isaac Jeon
Santiago Hurtado
Nathan Zhang
Paul Brimley
Darin Gumucio

1:19.616
1:20.119
1:21.526
1:29.821
1:41.351

Q
Q
Q

No. Heat 2 of 2 Time Qual

1
2
3
4
5

448
470
332
444
333

Chase Erickson
Steve Johnson
Nathalia Hurtado
Bob Wong
Isabelle Baker

1:26.376
1:28.596
1:29.710
1:32.715
1:39.021

Q
Q

Event 29 - Combined C X 500 meters Semifinals
Picking top 2 and 1 fastest 3rds
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No. Heat 1 of 2 Time Qual

1
2
3
ADV
YC

437
452
480
380
334

Joon Im
Samir Ouchikh
Austin Williams
Ashlynn Tax
Selena Su

51.306
54.629
1:00.512
1:04.807
-

Q
Q

Q

No. Heat 2 of 2 Time Qual

1
2
3
4
DNS

450
314
451
335
453

Aidan Liu
Marley Soldan
Aiden Mecham
Zoe Lai
Alex Cella

52.218
54.379
55.621
58.434
-

Q
Q

Event 30 - Open A F 1000 meters Semifinals
Picking top 2 and 1 fastest 3rds

No. Heat 1 of 6 Time Qual

1
2
3
4
5

316
301
390
325
310

LAN HUANG
Danielle Amos
Cheyenne Goh
Una Willhoite
Minxi Jin

1:45.712
1:47.156
1:47.174
1:47.686
1:51.847

Q
Q

No. Heat 2 of 6 Time Qual

1
2
3
ADV
PEN

326
303
300
306
328

April Shin
Katherine Liu
Louisiana Stahl
Jenell Berhorst
Cezara Bere

1:42.922
1:43.524
1:44.382
-
-

Q
Q

Q

No. Heat 3 of 6 Time Qual

1
2
3
PEN

318
311
330
312

YE WANG
Maame Biney
Rebecca Simmons
Shreya Arun

1:45.372
1:45.587
1:47.993
-

Q
Q

No. Heat 4 of 6 Time Qual
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1
2
3
4

322
304
307
327

CHUTONG ZHANG
Wren Acorn
Kamryn Lute
Maggie Beynon

1:46.081
1:47.598
1:47.720
1:48.090

Q
Q

No. Heat 5 of 6 Time Qual

1
2
3
4
5

313
309
391
317
319

LI GONG
Sofia Prosvirnova
Renee Steenge
XUAN LI
AILI XU

1:40.645
1:40.797
1:41.578
1:41.864
-

Q
Q

No. Heat 6 of 6 Time Qual

1
2
3
ADV
PEN

320
321
308
315
329

YIZE ZANG
YUTING ZHANG
Julie Letai
YUTONG HAN
Kristen Santos

1:50.343
1:50.455
1:50.675
-
-

Q
Q

Q

Event 31 - Open A M 1000 meters Semifinals
Picking top 2 and 1 fastest 3rds

No. Heat 1 of 7 Time Qual

1
2
3
4
5

422
445
423
436
424

Dylan Woodbury
Martin Ma
Jason Dong
Ray Shim
Michael Shaw

1:38.586
1:39.126
1:39.500
1:39.758
1:55.941

Q
Q

No. Heat 2 of 7 Time Qual

1
2
3
4
5

406
415
411
425
433

Ben Thornock
Seung-Mm Kwon
Julian Kyle Macaraeg
Darin Shim
Aaron Liu

1:34.688
1:34.912
1:36.366
1:36.910
1:38.658

Q
Q

No. Heat 3 of 7 Time Qual
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1
2
3
4
5

417
414
418
416
429

Shawn Kim
John Lee
Marcus Howard
Nathaniel Casson
Hira Hanson

1:33.944
1:34.217
1:34.600
1:34.634
1:36.056

Q
Q

No. Heat 4 of 7 Time Qual

1
2
3
4
5

402
407
434
421
410

TIANYI ZHANG
Jonathan So
Clayton DeClemente
Alec Sklutovsky
S. Marshall Shupe II

1:35.227
1:35.810
1:36.736
1:36.816
1:37.527

Q
Q

No. Heat 5 of 7 Time Qual

1
2
3
4
5

430
409
413
438
431

Nicolas Laborde
Caleb Park
Immanuel Anaborne
Gunnar Olsen
Diego Amaya

1:33.054
1:33.133
1:33.208
1:33.259
1:33.279

Q
Q

No. Heat 6 of 7 Time Qual

1
2
3
4
5

401
432
403
400
428

JIALONG TIAN
Aaron Tran
MENG TA
Ethan McKinley-Young
Roger Fullton

1:30.277
1:30.356
1:30.472
1:30.587
1:32.402

Q
Q

No. Heat 7 of 7 Time Qual

1
2
3
4
5

435
405
408
426
427

Thomas Hong
Ryan Pivirotto
Brendan Yamada
Arthur Cheung
Marco Schumann

1:28.843
1:28.990
1:29.243
1:29.951
1:30.161

Q
Q
Q

Event 32 - Open A F 1000 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points
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1
2
3
4
DNS

321
320
309
313
315

YUTING ZHANG
YIZE ZANG
Sofia Prosvirnova
LI GONG
YUTONG HAN

1:42.643
1:42.724
1:42.874
1:45.905
-

34
21
13
8
0

No. Final B Time Points

6
7
8
9
DNS

329
317
308
391
319

Kristen Santos
XUAN LI
Julie Letai
Renee Steenge
AILI XU

1:58.586
1:58.765
1:59.285
1:59.347
-

3
2
1
0
0

No. Final C Time Points

11
12
13
14
15

322
318
316
326
306

CHUTONG ZHANG
YE WANG
LAN HUANG
April Shin
Jenell Berhorst

1:46.689
1:46.766
1:46.963
1:48.569
1:50.715

0
0
0
0
0

No. Final D Time Points

16
17
18
19
20

311
304
303
300
301

Maame Biney
Wren Acorn
Katherine Liu
Louisiana Stahl
Danielle Amos

1:41.224
1:42.777
1:44.955
1:45.617
-

0
0
0
0
0

No. Final E Time Points

21
22
23
24
25

307
330
327
390
325

Kamryn Lute
Rebecca Simmons
Maggie Beynon
Cheyenne Goh
Una Willhoite

1:46.610
1:46.716
1:47.021
1:47.125
1:49.645

0
0
0
0
0

No. Final F Time Points

31
31
28

312
328
310

Shreya Arun
Cezara Bere
Minxi Jin

1:37.165
1:37.228
1:48.554

0
0
0

Event 33 - Open A M 1000 meters Finals

8/26/2019 6:25:17 PM

Desert Classic 2019
Competition results

28 of 31



No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
4
5

405
435
401
408
432

Ryan Pivirotto
Thomas Hong
JIALONG TIAN
Brendan Yamada
Aaron Tran

1:28.173
1:28.222
1:28.537
1:29.078
1:29.377

34
21
13
8
5

No. Final B Time Points

6
7
8
9
DNS

428
426
427
403
400

Roger Fullton
Arthur Cheung
Marco Schumann
MENG TA
Ethan McKinley-Young

1:41.209
1:41.317
1:41.329
1:41.481
-

3
2
1
0
0

No. Final C Time Points

11
12
13
14
15

402
407
409
413
430

TIANYI ZHANG
Jonathan So
Caleb Park
Immanuel Anaborne
Nicolas Laborde

1:46.136
1:46.368
1:46.571
1:47.007
-

0
0
0
0
0

No. Final D Time Points

16
17
18
19
20

431
438
410
434
421

Diego Amaya
Gunnar Olsen
S. Marshall Shupe II
Clayton DeClemente
Alec Sklutovsky

1:31.505
1:31.677
1:31.743
1:31.905
1:32.041

0
0
0
0
0

No. Final E Time Points

21
22
23
24
25

415
414
406
417
422

Seung-Mm Kwon
John Lee
Ben Thornock
Shawn Kim
Dylan Woodbury

1:37.044
1:37.680
1:37.699
1:38.405
1:40.821

0
0
0
0
0

No. Final F Time Points

26
27
28
29
30

411
418
416
423
445

Julian Kyle Macaraeg
Marcus Howard
Nathaniel Casson
Jason Dong
Martin Ma

1:31.738
1:31.809
1:31.956
1:34.334
1:40.235

0
0
0
0
0
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No. Final G Time Points

31
32
33
34
35
DNS

425
429
433
436
424
420

Darin Shim
Hira Hanson
Aaron Liu
Ray Shim
Michael Shaw
Hudson Halling

1:30.668
1:33.259
1:34.187
1:34.206
1:42.729
-

0
0
0
0
0
0

Event 34 - Combined B X 777 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
4
5

449
441
448
470
460

Isaac Jeon
Santiago Hurtado
Chase Erickson
Steve Johnson
Nathan Zhang

1:19.389
1:20.714
1:23.226
1:27.025
-

34
21
13
8
5

No. Final B Time Points

6
7
8
9
10

332
444
333
446
447

Nathalia Hurtado
Bob Wong
Isabelle Baker
Darin Gumucio
Paul Brimley

1:57.938
1:59.568
2:08.032
2:10.479
2:14.252

3
2
1
0
0

Event 35 - Combined C X 500 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
4
5

437
450
314
380
452

Joon Im
Aidan Liu
Marley Soldan
Ashlynn Tax
Samir Ouchikh

50.558
50.613
54.503
55.440
-

34
21
13
8
5

No. Final B Time Points

6
7
8
DNS

451
335
480
454

Aiden Mecham
Zoe Lai
Austin Williams
Nathan Shapiro

55.808
58.099
58.957
-

3
2
1
0
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Event 37 - Relay M 5000 meters Semifinals
Picking top 2

Heat 1 of 2 Time Qual

1
2
3
4

Yellow Team
Blue Team
Blue Team
Black Team

7:09.887
7:10.415
7:21.212
7:34.456

Q
Q

Heat 2 of 2 Time Qual

1
2
3
DNS

Black Team
Red Team
Blue Team
Black Team

7:32.250
7:32.554
7:39.607
-

Q
Q

Event 38 - Relay X 2000 meters Finals

Final A Time Qual

1
2
3
4

Yellow Team
Blue Team
Black Team
Red Team

2:46.144
2:46.367
2:46.433
3:04.782

Event 39 - Relay F 3000 meters Finals

Final A Time Qual

1
2
3
4

Black Team
Yellow Team
Blue Team
Red Team

4:13.203
4:13.282
4:18.202
4:24.839

Event 40 - Relay M 5000 meters Finals

Final A Time Qual

No Result -
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Open A Men
No. 1500 Meters Best Time

1 400 Ethan McKinley-Young 2:22.324

2 402 TIANYI ZHANG 2:23.298

3 403 MENG TA 2:23.579

4 438 Gunnar Olsen 2:23.633

5 421 Alec Sklutovsky 2:23.640

6 431 Diego Amaya 2:23.690

7 405 Ryan Pivirotto 2:23.779

8 420 Hudson Halling 2:24.012

9 435 Thomas Hong 2:24.132

10 432 Aaron Tran 2:24.390

11 416 Nathaniel Casson 2:24.680

12 410 S. Marshall Shupe II 2:24.730

13 407 Jonathan So 2:25.402

14 406 Ben Thornock 2:25.478

15 414 John Lee 2:25.543

16 428 Roger Fullton 2:25.992

17 425 Darin Shim 2:27.080

18 418 Marcus Howard 2:27.087

19 401 JIALONG TIAN 2:27.524

20 413 Immanuel Anaborne 2:27.854

21 427 Marco Schumann 2:28.791

22 408 Brendan Yamada 2:29.809

23 430 Nicolas Laborde 2:29.898

24 417 Shawn Kim 2:31.20

25 409 Caleb Park 2:31.425

26 426 Arthur Cheung 2:33.376

27 434 Clayton DeClemente 2:33.394

28 436 Ray Shim 2:34.196
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29 422 Dylan Woodbury 2:34.536

30 411 Julian Kyle Macaraeg 2:35.411

31 445 Martin Ma 2:35.447

32 429 Hira Hanson 2:35.829

33 415 Seung-Mm Kwon 2:36.286

34 423 Jason Dong 2:38.068

35 433 Aaron Liu 2:38.097

36 424 Michael Shaw 2:44.983

No. 500 Meters Best Time

1 435 Thomas Hong 40.973

2 402 TIANYI ZHANG 41.210

3 405 Ryan Pivirotto 41.324

4 400 Ethan McKinley-Young 41.703

5 432 Aaron Tran 41.716

6 401 JIALONG TIAN 42.037

7 408 Brendan Yamada 42.129

8 407 Jonathan So 42.189

9 413 Immanuel Anaborne 42.346

10 427 Marco Schumann 42.633

11 428 Roger Fullton 42.716

12 409 Caleb Park 42.868

13 406 Ben Thornock 42.954

14 426 Arthur Cheung 43.053

15 411 Julian Kyle Macaraeg 43.131

16 430 Nicolas Laborde 43.186

17 410 S. Marshall Shupe II 43.368

18 431 Diego Amaya 43.556

19 403 MENG TA 43.615

20 438 Gunnar Olsen 44.017

21 434 Clayton DeClemente 44.250
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22 414 John Lee 44.322

23 418 Marcus Howard 44.330

24 415 Seung-Mm Kwon 44.451

25 417 Shawn Kim 44.459

26 425 Darin Shim 44.495

27 421 Alec Sklutovsky 44.565

28 420 Hudson Halling 44.715

29 416 Nathaniel Casson 45.137

30 445 Martin Ma 45.220

31 436 Ray Shim 45.611

32 423 Jason Dong 45.887

33 422 Dylan Woodbury 46.024

34 433 Aaron Liu 46.406

35 429 Hira Hanson 46.749

36 424 Michael Shaw 48.798

No. 1000 Meters Best Time

1 401 JIALONG TIAN 1:27.167

2 427 Marco Schumann 1:27.652

2 400 Ethan McKinley-Young 1:27.652

4 405 Ryan Pivirotto 1:28.173

5 435 Thomas Hong 1:28.222

6 431 Diego Amaya 1:28.504

7 408 Brendan Yamada 1:29.078

8 432 Aaron Tran 1:29.377

9 434 Clayton DeClemente 1:29.877

10 426 Arthur Cheung 1:29.951

11 406 Ben Thornock 1:30.096

12 403 MENG TA 1:30.472

13 425 Darin Shim 1:30.668

14 438 Gunnar Olsen 1:30.870
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15 411 Julian Kyle Macaraeg 1:31.738

16 410 S. Marshall Shupe II 1:31.743

17 418 Marcus Howard 1:31.809

18 416 Nathaniel Casson 1:31.956

19 417 Shawn Kim 1:32.007

20 421 Alec Sklutovsky 1:32.041

21 407 Jonathan So 1:32.298

22 428 Roger Fullton 1:32.402

23 430 Nicolas Laborde 1:33.054

24 409 Caleb Park 1:33.133

25 413 Immanuel Anaborne 1:33.208

26 429 Hira Hanson 1:33.259

27 433 Aaron Liu 1:34.187

28 436 Ray Shim 1:34.206

29 414 John Lee 1:34.217

30 423 Jason Dong 1:34.334

31 402 TIANYI ZHANG 1:34.802

32 415 Seung-Mm Kwon 1:34.912

33 422 Dylan Woodbury 1:35.334

34 445 Martin Ma 1:37.891

35 424 Michael Shaw 1:41.507

36 420 Hudson Halling -

Open A Ladies
No. 1500 Meters Best Time

1 330 Rebecca Simmons 2:35.779

2 301 Danielle Amos 2:35.895

3 327 Maggie Beynon 2:36.014

4 390 Cheyenne Goh 2:36.079

5 305 Abigail Sorenson 2:36.281
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6 309 Sofia Prosvirnova 2:36.557

7 322 CHUTONG ZHANG 2:36.994

8 391 Renee Steenge 2:37.338

9 315 YUTONG HAN 2:37.387

10 326 April Shin 2:37.573

11 320 YIZE ZANG 2:37.804

12 319 AILI XU 2:38.004

13 307 Kamryn Lute 2:38.337

14 328 Cezara Bere 2:38.534

15 300 Louisiana Stahl 2:38.711

16 311 Maame Biney 2:39.419

17 318 YE WANG 2:39.851

18 310 Minxi Jin 2:39.969

19 302 Corinne Stoddard 2:40.091

20 317 XUAN LI 2:40.285

21 313 LI GONG 2:40.70

22 325 Una Willhoite 2:43.582

23 329 Kristen Santos 2:46.391

24 304 Wren Acorn 2:47.056

25 308 Julie Letai 2:47.499

26 306 Jenell Berhorst 2:55.104

27 331 Renee Miller -

No. 500 Meters Best Time

1 322 CHUTONG ZHANG 44.077

2 318 YE WANG 44.172

3 320 YIZE ZANG 44.312

4 316 LAN HUANG 44.451

5 311 Maame Biney 44.464

6 321 YUTING ZHANG 44.559

7 329 Kristen Santos 44.568
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8 309 Sofia Prosvirnova 44.581

9 308 Julie Letai 44.898

10 390 Cheyenne Goh 44.927

11 391 Renee Steenge 45.273

12 328 Cezara Bere 45.772

13 307 Kamryn Lute 46.490

14 327 Maggie Beynon 46.507

15 304 Wren Acorn 46.635

16 301 Danielle Amos 46.754

17 306 Jenell Berhorst 46.814

18 326 April Shin 47.637

19 330 Rebecca Simmons 47.655

20 300 Louisiana Stahl 48.366

21 325 Una Willhoite 49.429

22 310 Minxi Jin 52.364

23 305 Abigail Sorenson -

23 302 Corinne Stoddard -

23 312 Shreya Arun -

23 331 Renee Miller -

No. 1000 Meters Best Time

1 319 AILI XU 1:34.745

2 315 YUTONG HAN 1:34.785

3 318 YE WANG 1:34.835

4 329 Kristen Santos 1:35.030

5 317 XUAN LI 1:35.085

6 321 YUTING ZHANG 1:35.180

7 309 Sofia Prosvirnova 1:35.455

8 307 Kamryn Lute 1:36.492

9 390 Cheyenne Goh 1:36.685

10 304 Wren Acorn 1:37.021
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11 328 Cezara Bere 1:37.136

12 312 Shreya Arun 1:37.165

13 330 Rebecca Simmons 1:37.561

14 391 Renee Steenge 1:37.617

15 308 Julie Letai 1:37.901

16 313 LI GONG 1:38.472

17 316 LAN HUANG 1:38.538

18 300 Louisiana Stahl 1:39.995

19 303 Katherine Liu 1:41.041

20 311 Maame Biney 1:41.224

21 320 YIZE ZANG 1:42.724

22 326 April Shin 1:42.922

23 301 Danielle Amos 1:43.394

24 327 Maggie Beynon 1:43.550

25 325 Una Willhoite 1:44.999

26 322 CHUTONG ZHANG 1:46.081

27 310 Minxi Jin 1:48.554

28 306 Jenell Berhorst 1:50.715

29 -1 -

29 331 Renee Miller -

Combined B Mixed
No. 1000 Meters Best Time

1 449 Isaac Jeon 1:42.914

2 440 Julius Kazanecki 1:42.916

3 448 Chase Erickson 1:45.425

4 460 Nathan Zhang 1:45.615
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5 441 Santiago Hurtado 1:45.822

6 442 Blake Larson 1:48.952

7 332 Nathalia Hurtado 1:53.762

8 470 Steve Johnson 1:57.413

9 447 Paul Brimley 2:02.594

10 444 Bob Wong 2:02.851

11 333 Isabelle Baker 2:09.852

12 446 Darin Gumucio 2:13.432

No. 500 Meters Best Time

1 449 Isaac Jeon 46.928

2 441 Santiago Hurtado 47.981

3 440 Julius Kazanecki 48.133

4 460 Nathan Zhang 48.661

5 448 Chase Erickson 50.349

6 442 Blake Larson 51.783

7 470 Steve Johnson 54.601

8 332 Nathalia Hurtado 56.305

9 447 Paul Brimley 58.421

10 444 Bob Wong 59.345

11 333 Isabelle Baker 1:01.689

12 446 Darin Gumucio 1:06.666

No. 777 Meters Best Time

1 449 Isaac Jeon 1:19.389

2 441 Santiago Hurtado 1:20.119

3 460 Nathan Zhang 1:21.526

4 448 Chase Erickson 1:23.226

5 470 Steve Johnson 1:27.025

6 332 Nathalia Hurtado 1:29.710

7 447 Paul Brimley 1:29.821
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8 444 Bob Wong 1:32.715

9 333 Isabelle Baker 1:39.021

10 446 Darin Gumucio 1:41.351

Combined C Mixed
No. 777 Meters Best Time

1 334 Selena Su 1:20.005

2 450 Aidan Liu 1:21.019

3 437 Joon Im 1:23.918

4 452 Samir Ouchikh 1:25.925

5 451 Aiden Mecham 1:26.790

6 380 Ashlynn Tax 1:27.382

7 314 Marley Soldan 1:30.466

8 335 Zoe Lai 1:32.082

9 480 Austin Williams 1:38.435

10 453 Alex Cella 1:43.209

11 454 Nathan Shapiro 1:52.804

No. 333 Meters Best Time

1 437 Joon Im 33.597

2 450 Aidan Liu 33.939

3 334 Selena Su 34.452

4 314 Marley Soldan 37.215

5 380 Ashlynn Tax 37.369

6 452 Samir Ouchikh 37.823

7 451 Aiden Mecham 38.058

8 480 Austin Williams 40.271

9 453 Alex Cella 41.841
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10 454 Nathan Shapiro 48.389

11 335 Zoe Lai -

No. 500 Meters Best Time

1 437 Joon Im 50.558

2 450 Aidan Liu 50.613

3 314 Marley Soldan 54.379

4 452 Samir Ouchikh 54.629

5 380 Ashlynn Tax 55.440

6 451 Aiden Mecham 55.621

7 335 Zoe Lai 58.099

8 480 Austin Williams 58.957

9 334 Selena Su -

9 453 Alex Cella -

9 454 Nathan Shapiro -
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